
Diary Dates 2023 - 2024

Term Autumn
Term starts Mon 04/09/2023
Term Ends Tue 19/12/2023
Half term starts Mon 23/10/2023
Half term ends Fri 27/10/2023

Event Date
INSET day Thu 07/09/2023
Back to school Tue 05/09/2023
Little Levans Fri 15/09/2023
Community event - welcome supper and ceilidh Fri 15/09/2023
Whole school trip - St Buryan Church / IMS Prussia Cove Fri 22/09/2023
Choughs - trip to St Levan field Mon 25/09/2023
Choughs - trip to St Levan field (reserve date in case of bad weather) Wed 27/09/2023
Cape Cornwall transition day for years 5 & 6 (bus leaves at 8.30!) Wed 27/09/2023
Phonics for parents session Thu 28/09/2023
Puffins - trip to Geevor mine Mon 02/10/2023
Open Day for prospective parents and children – please spread the word! Thu 05/10/2023
Little Levans Fri 06/10/2023
Photographer in school for individual portraits Mon 09/10/2023
Open Day for prospective parents and children – please spread the word! Thu 12/10/2023
Bags to schools collection (Friends of St Levan) Wed 18/10/2023
Little Levans Fri 20/10/2023
Last day before half term Fri 20/10/2023
First day back after half term Mon 30/10/2023
Halloween disco (after school until 6pm) Tue 31/10/2023
Book club - everyone invited! Mon 06/11/2023
Friends AGM Tue 07/11/2023
Parent consultations Tue 07/11/2023
Puffins - Space Odyssey @ Cape Wed 08/11/2023
Nasal Flu Immunisations Wed 08/11/2023
Parent consultations Thu 09/11/2023
Little Levans Fri 10/11/2023
Puffins - PK Porthcurno stained glass window workshop in school Mon 13/11/2023
Puffins - trip to Kresen Kernow Wed 15/11/2023
Whole school - Minack workshop in school Thu 16/11/2023
Children in Need day Fri 17/11/2023
Little Levans Fri 24/11/2023
Minack - Shakespeare Festival performance - 1pm Wed 29/11/2023
Christmas Market Sat 02/12/2023
Choughs - trip to St Buryan Church Mon 04/12/2023
School performance at the Acorn Theatre Thu 07/12/2023
Multi-skills event @ St Just Sports Centre (year 5/6) 1.45pm-3pm Fri 08/12/2023
Christmas jumper day Fri 08/12/2023
Little Levans Fri 08/12/2023
Christmas lunch (children and staff) Wed 13/12/2023
Whole school trip - Penzance Gymnastics Club Thu 14/12/2023
Whole school trip - Hall for Cornwall (Peter Pan) Fri 15/12/2023
Choughs - alien tea party Mon 18/12/2023
Last day of term (finish at 1.30pm) Tue 19/12/2023



Term Spring
Term starts Thu 04/01/2024
Term Ends Thu 28/03/2024
Half term starts Mon 12/02/2024
Half term ends Fri 16/02/2024

Event Date
INSET day Thu 04/01/2024
INSET day Fri 05/01/2024
Back to school Mon 08/01/2024
Little Levans Fri 12/01/2024
Parents phonics session Thu 25/01/2024
Little Levans Fri 26/01/2024
Children's Mental Health Week starts Mon 05/02/2024
Safer Internet Day Tue 06/02/2024
Whole school trip to Sennen (Choughs RNLI / Puffins Beach) Wed 07/02/2024
Little Levans Fri 09/02/2024
Last day before half term Fri 09/02/2024
First day back after half term Mon 19/02/2024
Choughs and year 3 trip to PZ Fire station Tue 20/02/2024
Coastguard Search & Rescue visit to school Tue 20/02/2024
Tri-Service Safety Officer visit to school Wed 21/02/2024
Little Levans Fri 23/02/2024
St Piran's Day - Pasties! Tue 05/03/2024
Big breakfast - all welcome! Thu 07/03/2024
World book day Thu 07/03/2024
Blast from the past history workshop 1 Thu 07/03/2024
Multi-skills event @ St Just Sports Centre (year 3/4) 1.45pm-3pm Fri 08/03/2024
Blast from the past history workshop 2 Fri 08/03/2024
Little Levans Fri 08/03/2024
Community Event - Lecture Series - Bats - all welcome! Fri 08/03/2024
Parent consultations Tue 12/03/2024
Parent consultations Wed 13/03/2024
Red nose day Fri 15/03/2024
Little Levans Fri 22/03/2024
Community Event - Lecture Series - all welcome! Fri 22/03/2024
Community duck race Thu 28/03/2024
Last day of term Thu 28/03/2024

Term Summer
Term starts Mon 15/04/2024
Term Ends Wed 24/07/2024
Half term starts Mon 27/05/2024
Half term ends Fri 31/05/2024

Event Date
Back to school Mon 15/04/2024
Lifeguard visit to school Thu 25/04/2024
School camp starts Tue 30/04/2024
School camp ends Thu 02/05/2024
INSET day Fri 03/05/2024
Bank holiday Mon 06/05/2024
KS2 SATS week starts Mon 13/05/2024
KS2 SATS week ends Fri 17/05/2024



KS1 SATS week starts Mon 20/05/2024
KS1 SATS week ends Fri 24/05/2024
Last day before half term Fri 24/05/2024
First day back after half term Mon 03/06/2024
Multi-skills event @ St Just Sports Centre (year 1/2) 1.45pm-3pm Fri 07/06/2024
Central School of Speech and Drama week starts Mon 17/06/2024
Year 2/3 sleepover Thu 20/06/2024
Central School of Speech and Drama week ends Fri 21/06/2024
Sports day Thu 27/06/2024
Sports day backup Thu 11/07/2024
School reports issued Fri 12/07/2024
Whole school transition day Mon 15/07/2024
Parent consultations (if required post school reports issued) Tue 16/07/2024
Lafrowda day Sat 20/07/2024
Leavers' assembly Mon 22/07/2024
Last school day! Tue 23/07/2024
INSET day Wed 24/07/2024


